V635
8-channel, 100 kHz Frequency Counter
Features
•	 Contains	eight	frequency	counter	channels
•	 “D”	and	BNC	input	options	available
•	 Frequency	range	from	0.06	Hz	to	100	kHz
•	 Differential	and	TTL	input	options	(TTL	inputs	not

KineticSystems’	products	visit:
OrDerING INFOrMatION
MODeL DesCrIPtION
V635-AA21	 8-channel,	100	kHz	Frequency	Counter,
±20	-	200	mV	to	±20	V	Range,	“D”	Connectors
V635-AB21	 8-channel,	100	kHz	Frequency	Counter,
±100	-	1000	mV	to	±20	V	Range,	“D”	Connectors
V635-BA21	 8-channel,	100	kHz	Frequency	Counter,
±20	-	200	mV	to	±20	V	Range,	BNC	Connectors
V635-BB21	 8-channel,	100	kHz	Frequency	Counter,
±100	-	1000	mV	to	±20	V	Range,	BNC	Connectors
reLateD PrODuCts
Model 5911-Z1A Connector—2-contact LEMO